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Date of publication:

Copies to be printed:

Page format:

Number of pages:

Language:   

27. August

5000

165x235 mm

60

english / hungarian

RATE CHART

Front cover inner page:

Back cover inner page:

1/1 page:

1/2 page: 

1/4 page:  

1000€

1000€

800€

600€

300€



CONTACT
BUSHO FILM FESTIVAL
1141- Budapest, Szugló u. 83. / +36/1-422-10-83 
Skype: bushotami / www.busho.hu / busho@busho.hu

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

171 x 241 mm 165 x 235 mm

1/1 page
Bleed size:
add 3mm
all sides

1/1 page

82,5 x 117,5 mm

1/4 page

82,5 x 235 mm 165 x 117,5 mm

1/2 page1/2 page


